sy

G
YiRar efewies et

Superior Animal Genetics

SUPERIOR
ANINAL
GENETICS

Alamadhi Semen Station

Imported Sire Directory

o
%www.superloranlmalgenetlcs.com @._sales@al_amadhisemensta""cion'.com
() +91-7092922433 /7092992434 /7097522400 | 7092922401




' T
SAG
HuilRar efewics Setfieaa

Superior Animal Genetics

)

MIDNIGHT
HF-40432

DATE OF BIRTH 5-jun-2020

SIRE NAME CROWNMAX

NAAB CODE 202H001752

DAM NAME MB797

SILVERRIDGE V IMAX

HULSTEIN CROWN PARTY 2
GATE DANCER -
e e
OCTAVIA
£ au gius %
"-“lll'Vl'lliH“"}
DAM'’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS N1,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
19548 3.96 774 3.28 841
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT ‘ PROFILE SCORE
Stature [ | 0.26
RZG (Total Merit) 156
RZM (i) | o, | Suength [ | 0.29
RZR (Reproduction) = Body Depth 0
RZE (Economic Trait) | 111 | Dairy form i 0.15
Runp Angle | 00t
Thurt Width l 0.38
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ]
Rl mgs-s Vlew - -1.19
Milk (kg) | 1900  R.Legs-RView | 04
Fat (kg) 86  Foot Angle L] 0.53
SRt 66 P&l Score | 0.01
Feet& Legs
— 22 FUdder At [ 0.65
R. Udder Ht. - 1.19
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. £ 1.2
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2680 Udder Cleft I -0.15
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -1.30/76 Udder Depth . 0.45
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.20/84
o o F.Teat Place 0 0.29
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.30/61
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.20/84 R Teat Place I 0.22
Productive Life (PL) s.00/77 | leatlength | -0.12
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +1 +2
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Superior Animal Genetics ¢4 SERVICES

THANOS
HF-40433

22-JUNE-2020
=
202H001788
DELICIA 171

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [BEZ T3]

MGS GATEDANCER
Y RO lJ.'\'II]s'Ef:‘\‘:'
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS e
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
19548 3.96 774 3.28 641
CONFORMATION _
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT | PROFILE _ SCORE
Stature I
RZG (Total Merit) 150
_ ) Strength [ 0.65
RZM (Milk) 139
Ty 11y Body Depth o 0.44
RZE (Economic Trait) | 121 Dairyform ] 0.93
— B o
Thurt Width Il ¢
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE )
(GEBV) R. Legs-S View H 0.22
Milk (kg) 1223  RLegs-RView | 0.66
Fat (kg) 72 | Foot Angle B 2
SRt | 45 Pl Score [ 09

Feet& Legs | 108

—
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. B 15

F. Udder Att. I 5!
R.Udder Ht.

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2627  Udder Cleft 1.55
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.10/76 Udder Depth _ 28
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.70/83

Daughter Cgalving (Ease (DCE) 1.80/60 o Place - L
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.70/83 e . L
Productive Life (PL) 3.80/18 Teat Iﬂngth I 0.2

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +] +2
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SERVICES

ATLAS
HF-40116

DATE OF BIRTH 16-Mar-2015

SIRE NAME CONGENT SUPERSHOT
NAAB CODE 224H002881

DAM NAME BOOKEM CARMEN
SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE
DEU000000536745399
SIRE'S DAM'SYIELD JVEY

MGS 66636657 USA TY

MGD MOM CARINE y i ) et
Y mounDERy PLUS
DAM'’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS A
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
18162 4.97 902 3.37 610
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
NTM 30 Udder Comp. l 0.26
Milk (Kg) 2386 F &L Comp. [ | -0.24
Fat (Kg) | 78" Body Comp. | 09
Prot. (Kg) ' 78 Dairy Comp. (] -0.66
Growth | 118/93  Stature | 0.18
Fertility 105/86 Strength - 0.68
Calving I 109/87 Body Depth S0
Udder health 97/92 | Dairy Form | -0.57
- — 3o/e7| | RumpAngle = 0.93
Feet & legs i Thurl Width [ 0.66
Milkability asjen | RLegsSideView . 1.18
Tempesament ' L1770z | RlegsRearView o -0.33
Tongevity ' T Foot Angle [} -0.36
A |
F. Udder Att. =] 1.14
R Udder . m 024
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2428 R. Udder Width - 0.82
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.50/99 Udder Cleft l -0.15
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.00/99 Udder Depth | -0.06
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.90/99 F Teat Place. | -0.06
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.77/99 R TeatPlace. [ | 0.18
Productive Life (PL) 4.50/99 | TeatLength ] 1.05

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 -2 -1 0 +1 +2
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THOR
HF-40120

DATE OF BIRTH 14-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME COGENT SUPERSHOT

NAAB CODE 224H002881

DAM NAME BOOKEM CARMEN
69981349 USATY

DEU000000536745399

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [RiVZS

MGS 66636657 USATY

MGD MOM CARINE § an

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS o

A >,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Xg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
902 610

18162 4.97 3.37

CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

NTM 30 Udder Comp. I 0.26
Milk (Kg) 2386 F &L Comp. [ | -0.24
Fat (Kg) I 75 Body Comp. | 0.9
Prot. (Kg) ' 78 Dairy Comp. (] -0.66
Growth | 115/93 Stature | 0.18
Fertility 105/86 Strength - 0.68
Calving | R | Dody Depth 01
Udder health 97/92 | Dairy Form [ | 0,57
- — : 3o/e7| | RumpAngle = 0.93
Fool & logi i Thurl Width [ 0.66
Milkability a7 R.Legs Side View [ 1.18
Temperament . 117/92 R.Legs Rear View . -0.33
Tongevity ' T Foot Angle [} -0.36
e |
F. Udder Att. = 1.14

R Uader . m 024
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2428 R. Udder Width - 0.82
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.50/99 Udder Cleft I -0.15
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.00/99  Udder Depth | -0.06
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.90/99 F Teat Place. | -0.06
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.77/89  R.TeatPlace. n -0.19
Productive Life (PL) 4.50/99 | TeatLength ] 1.05

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 -2 -1 0 +1 +2
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CASTRO
HF-40423

DATE OF BIRTH 30-Dec-2019

SIRE NAME LAVONTE

NAAB CODE 624H009016

DAM NAME MEDL 7663

PGS ENDCO SUPER 3081 1228
PGD US 3129876263

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD |REZLE]

MGS MEDLEY
- UDDER UPE
MGD OCTAVIA (US 3128978122) PLUS >
DAM'’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS : 4 '
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT | TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK | TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
16541 4.01 663 3.54 586
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT | PROFILE _ SCORE
Stature +0.16
RZG (Total Merit) 142
: - Strength +0.40
RZM (Milk) 130
RZR (Reproduction) 110 Body Depth -0.55
RZE (Economic Trait) | 112 Dairyform -1.10

|
|
=
| [ |
Furp Engle |
Thurt Width [ ] +1.03
|
[
|
]

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV) R.Legs-S View -0.28
Milk (kg) 712 R.Legs-R View +0.11
Fat (kg) 49 Foot Angle +0.95
Prot. (kg) 38 PRl Score +0.74
i S o | F.Udder At I 230
R.Udder Ht. [ +0.91
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. | +0.18
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2686 Udder Cleft | +0.31
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.40/77 Udder Depth _ +2.16
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.50/83 FTeat Place i 4021
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.30/69
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) sso/es R TeatPlace | 0.1
Productive Life (PL) s.e0,77 | leatlength | -0.03

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +] +2
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PLUTO
HF-40128

DATE OF BIRTH 21-May-2015

SIRE NAME STANTONS CASUAL
202H001017
DAM NAME 3372305778
PGS 11104016 CAN TY
PGD CAN000000011083913

SIRE'SDAM'S YIELD |8 {3

MGS 533730469 NLD TY

MGD SUPER GISl i 4 ir

Y ROUNDER
g

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS >

PSS 5
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%)
658

16318 4.03 3.18

FAT
S.U ]

TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg)
520

CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT

NTM 24 Udder Comp. [ | 0.31
Milk (Kg) ' 1739 F &L Comp. | 0.12
Fat (Kg) | 44 Body Comp. l 0.02
Prot. (Kg) ' 56  Dairy Comp. = -1.45
Growth | g7/92  Stature I 1.79
Fertility 93/93 Strength = -0.74
Gaiving | 105776 | Body Depth — -1.21
Udder health gesgg | Dairy Form [ | 051
o : lo7/87" | Rump Angle ] 1.62
——— 10976 | Thurl Width 0.00
Milkability T R.Legs Side View [ -1.14
m—— ' o35y R legsRearView 4] 021
Tongevity ' S Foot Angle — 1.88
e =
F. Udder Att. = 0.95

R Udder . = 055
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2088 R. Udder Width - -0.70
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.00/90 Udder Cleft I -0.15
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.90/80 Udder Depth — 2.94
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.10/70  FTeatPlace, | 0.13
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.10/90  R.TeatPlace. [ -0.11
Productive Life (PL) 2.70/90 Teat Length = -1.06

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 -2 -1 0 +] +2
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KEVIN
HF-40426

DATE OF BIRTH 11-Mar-2020

SIRE NAME BOBY-P

NAAB CODE 007HO13784

DAM NAME DE 14 058 46011

PGS BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY I

IHG MARDI SENS 9017-ET

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [EEE3S

e, RN,
MGS ABI RED PP
MGD DE 14 052 32435 ' UDDER iy
' LUS, PLUS
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL M 6
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
15843 3.79 600 3.31 524
CONFORMATION
T i — TRAIT | PROFILE
Stature | $0.15
RZG (Total Merit
8 ¥ 93 Strength [ 0.42
RZM (Milk) 127
Epr jog"  Body Depth [ | 0.78
RZE (Economic Trait) | 115 Dairy form [ | -0.41
Bunp gl = 128
Thurt Width | -0.28
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ‘
(GEBV) R Legs-S View ] +0.80
Milk (kg) | a1 RlegsRView Hi +0.53
Fat (kg) 85 Foot Angle O +0.24
Rt | 23 PRl Score B +0.41
Feet& Legs
— 2 FUdder At I 2.4
R.Udder Ht. [ | +0.65
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R.Udder Wid. [ +0.01
Total Preformance Index (TPT) 000 Udder Cleft | -0.35
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.60/92 Udder Depth - +1.99
Sire Calving Ease (SCE 1.60/98
i ek F.Teat Place o 40,64
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.30/89
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) Teoses | XTeatPlace | +0.03
Productive Life (PL) 4.00/89 Teat Length . +0.45

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +] +2
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RIFEL
HF-40127

DATE OF BIRTH 15-May-2015
SIRE NAME SSI TAPE OVERBAY
NAAB CODE 007HO11672
DAM NAME 5452202911
PGS 69169727 USATY
PGD USA000000140437171
SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD |&E: kS

263217 TY

MGD 054522-02515

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

'U“Hﬂr‘i'}k'{ NDDB
il

#

A

E: ALL
“+ROUNDER i
&

UDDER

:PLUS:

FAT
PLUS

&£,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
610 487

14633 4.17

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)
NTM 29
Milk (Eg) 1221
Fat (Kg) 87
Prot. (Kg) 50
Growth 82/99
Fertility 100/97
Calving 88/08
Udder health 110/99
Frame 84/99
Feet & legs 104/98
Milkability 94/99
Temperament 24/93
Longevity 112/98

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2188
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.70/94
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.80/96
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 3.60/92
Somatic Cell Score (5CS) 2.67/97
Productive Life (PL) 1.70/96

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

3.32

CONFORMATION

TRAIT
Udder Comp.
F&L Comp.
Body Comp.
Dairy Comp.
Stature
Strength

Body Depth
Dairy Form
Rump Angle
Thurl Width

R. Legs Side View
R.Legs Rear View
Foot Angle
Feet & Legs

F. Udder Att.
R.Udder Ht.

R. Udder Width
Udder Cleft
Udder Depth
F.TeatPlace.

R. Teat Place.
Teat Length
HA-, 08/2021

SCORE
0.92
-0.61
-1.19
-1.98
-0.89
-2.00
-2.10
-0.34
-0.53
-0.82
0.99
-0.89
-1.18
-0.65
0.45
0.82
0.59
-0.14
1.76
0.17
-0.04
-1.18

PROFILE
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HF-40430

DATE OF BIRTH

8-Jun-2020

SIRE NAME CROWNMAX

NAAB CODE 202H001752

DAM NAME DE 0359284573
SILVERRIDGE V IMAX
HULSTEIN CROWN PARTY 2

MGS BARTOLI

MGD MONA 69

ALL

Y/ ROUNDER
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS A s,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK | TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
14597 3.99 582 3.26 476
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT PROFILE
Stature | 0.26
RZG (Total Merit) 142
Stren 0.29
RZM (Milk) 130 e E
RZR (Reproduction) 1og | BodyDepth 0
RZE (Economic Trait) 106 | Dairy form i 0.1
Rump Angle | 0.04
Thurt Width [ 0.38
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ‘

R
Milk (kg) 1228  R.Legs-RView ] 0.4
Fat (kg) s6  Foot Angle ] 0.53
Fot.(kg) 38 P&l Score | 0.01
Feet& Legs

— e FUdder At ] 0.65
R. Udder Ht. B
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. /) 1.2
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2680 Udder Cleft I -0.15
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -1.30/76 Udder Depth . 0.45
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.20/84
o o F.Teat Place il 0.29
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.30/61
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.20/84 R Teat Place I 0.22
Productive Life (PL) s.00/77 | 1eatlength | -0.12
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 ] O
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Superior Animal Genetics

TAYSON
HF-40421

DATE OF BIRTH 7-Dec-2019
SIRE NAME TIMBERLAKE
NAAB CODE 777H011288

DAM NAME INTERRA (DE 03 606 93571)
PGS SILVERRIDGE V IMAX

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [BE1

h"G_ MMESUN P T N =i fls e . e L Rt i
MGD ILANE 72 (DE 03 596 56370) UDDER FAT
PLUS PLUS
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS j re L ‘ )
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
14243 4.03 574 3.62 516
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
Stature I 0.13
RZG (Total Merit) 147
: ' Strength | -0.14
RZM (Milk) 137
RZR (Reproduction) jo1|  BodyDepth B -0.50
RZE (Economic Trait) | 127 Dairyform | 0.03
Bup g Y
Thurt Width T 1.00
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ;
Milk (kg) | 1623 R.Legs-RView -0.71
Fat (kg) 49 Foot Angle | 0.20
Fot.(kg) 2 FglLScore = 0.54
Feet& Legs I |
e 22 | F Udder At B
R.Udder Ht. [ A
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. B 0
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2733  [dder Cleft [ | 0.46
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -0.30/77 Udder Depth - 1.41
Sire Calving Ease (SCE. 1.60/95
s o F.Teat Place EE
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.70/81
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.60/95 R Teat Place - 1.00
Productive Life (PL) a.00/79 | leatlength [ -0.81

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +1 +2
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DYNAMITE
HF-40118

DATE OF BIRTH 14-Mar-2015

SIRE NAME VH BOOGIE

NAAB CODE 236H000635
DAM NAME 4108202716
66636657 USATY

DNK000003372304795
SIRE'SDAM'SYIELD [SEXER)

MGS 253556 TY

MGD 041082-02480

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
579

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
453

14237 4.07 3.18
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

NTM 26 Udder Comp. I 0.08
Milk (Kg) gzs | F&LComp. | | -0.22
Fat (Kg) | 27 | Body Comp. ) 1.94
Prot. (Kg) ' 44 | Dairy Comp. [ ] 1.09
Growth | 110799 | Stature I 2.58
Fertility 109/98 Strength - L7
Calving ' g5/es | BodyDepth — 1.61
Udder health 101799 | Dairy Form [ | 0.73
- — Ta7/g9 | Rump Angle | 0.12
P P Thurl Width | 1.86
Milkability se/os | R-LegsSide View Ei 0.83
Tempesament ' losseq | R-legsRearView [ | 0.57
Tongevity - 0 Foot Angle | 0.20
etk '
F. Udder Att. | | 0.63

R Uaderti: | o0z
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2119 R. Udder Width . 0.75
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.00/89 Udder Cleft - 0.94
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.10/79 Udder Depth [ | .40
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.80/69 F Teat Place. B 0.84
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.88/89  R.TeatPlace. [ 1.07
Productive Life (PL) - Teat Length | 1271

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HE-, 08/2021 -2 10 +1 +2
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FALCON
HF-40135

DATE OF BIRTH 7-jun-2015
SIRE NAME VH BOOGIE

NAAB CODE 236H000635

DAM NAME 4108202716

DNKO00DO03372304795

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD [BEXEE)

253556 TY

041082-02480

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l\g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg}

14237 4.07 3.18

CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE ‘
NTM 26 Udder Comp. i 0.07
Milk (Kg) 833 F &L Comp. i -0.23
Fat (Kg) | 27 Body Comp. [ 1.90
Prot. (Kg) ' 44 | Dairy Comp. [ | 1.02
Growth | 110/99  Stature I 2.86
Fertility | 109798 | Strength L 1.65
Galving | g5/08 | BodyDepth | 1.56
Udder health 101799 | DairyForm [ ] 0.70
o ’ 137/08" | Rump Angle [ 0.18
——— ' oasos | Thurl Width [ 1.94
Milkability ga/es | |R LegssSideView = 0.83
Temperament : 106/94 R.Legs Rear View . 0.54
S ' Shes Foot Angle | 0.16
ikt ’
F. Udder Aft. [ =] 0.61
R Udder it | 001
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2119 R.Udder Width - 0.73
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.00/89 Udder Cleft - 0.88
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.10/79 Udder Depth | — 1.45
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.80/69 F.Teat Place. [ | 0.86
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.88/89 R.Teat Place. = 1.09
Productive Life (PL) - Teat Length _ 1.12

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation | HE-, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics

SERVICES

REMENTON
HF-40125

DATE OF BIRTH 4-Apr-2015
SIRE NAME 551 TAPE OVERBAY
NAAB CODE 007HO11672

DAM NAME 5203903642
USA000000140437171

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [ESE:[E

MGS 68656227 USATY

MGD 051814-03116 C UDDER

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS A ;s :
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
14138 3.75 530 3.30 466
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
ot s
NTM 29 | Udder Comp. = 0.92
Milk (Kg) . 1221 | F&LComp. = -0.61
Fat (Kg) 67 |Body Comp. [ -179
Prot. (Kg) ' g0 | Dairy Comp. [ -1.98
Growth . 82/99 Stature ] -0.89
Fertility 100/97 Strength _ -2.00
Galving | g8/sa | | Body Depth A -2.10
Udder health 110/99 Dairy Form [ | 0.34
o : 84/09 | Rump Angle [ ¥] -0.53
Feet & logs 104/08  |EERNS L -0.82
Milkability o4/08 | |R Legs SideView [ 0.99
Tempesament ' o403 | RulegsRearView = -0.89
S ' e Foot Angle ] -1.18
i - i
F. Udder Att. 2 0.48
= o
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 21586 R. Udder Width - 0.59
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.70/94 Udder Cleft l -0.14
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.80/96 | Udder Depth [ — 1.76
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 3.60/92 | FTeatPlace. ] 0.17
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.67/97 | R.Teat Place. | -0.04
Productive Life (PL) 1.70/96 | Teat Length | -1.18
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 -2 1 0 +1 +2
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BRAWSTO
HF-40425

DATE OF BIRTH 29-Jan-2020

SIRE NAME DURABLE

NAAB CODE 0Z9HO018790

DAM NAME WEH (DE 03 612 14313)
DG CHARLEY

ENDCO YODER L7933 9839

DE 05 395 08770 l}l.l.Lb
DAM'’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS ‘j
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
14102 3.84 541 3.53 498
CONFORMATION

GERMAN INDEX TRAIT | PROFILE _ SCORE
Stature | 0.21

RZG (Total Merit
- ?::u:) : | :: Strength 0 18
R s Body Depth =l 091
RZE (Economic Trait) | 127 Dairyform [ +1.11

Bunp e e

Thurt Width B .65

GENOMIC ESTIM?(’!‘E:I;VI;.REE DING VALUE i Legs-S View | +0.08
Milk (kg) 1218 R.Legs-R View I +0.40
Fat (kg) | 41 FootAngle | 001
E | 80 F&LScore | +0.85
i m
R. Udder Ht, [ | +0.60

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. | +0.45
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2673 Udder Cleft | +0.40
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.90/77 Udder Depth . +0.60
mowmmeom L = w
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.70/82 R Teat Place - el
Productive Life (PL) a.50,78 | leatlength [ | -0.58
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +] +2
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KANE
HF-40422

DATE OF BIRTH 16-Dec-2019

SIRE NAME TIMBERLAKE

NAAB CODE 777H011288

DAM NAME MONICA MR

PGS SILVERRIDGE V IMAX

PGD CA 12192414

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [EE3d3

MGS AGRONAUT

MGD JOSUPER 79 UDDER

LUS,

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
478

3.42

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
547

13977 4.11

GERMAN INDEX

RZG (Total Merit) 151
RZM (Milk) 133
RZR (Reproduction) 121
RZE (Economic Trait) 126

Source: Masterrind Germany

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV)
Milk (kg) 643
Fat (kg) 52
Prot. (kg) 42
Feet& Legs 111

Source: Masterrind Germany

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2733
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -0.30/77
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.60/98
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.70/81
Somatic Cell Score (5CS) 1.60/95
Productive Life (PL) 4.90/79

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

CONFORMATION

TRAIT
Stature
Strength
Body Depth
Dairy form

Rump Angle
Thurt Width
R.Legs-S View
R.Legs-R View
Foot Angle
F& Score

F. Udder Att.
R.Udder Ht.

R. Udder Wid.
Udder Cleft
Udder Depth
F.TeatPlace
R.Teat Place
Teat Length
HA-,04/2022

2

PROFILE ! SCORE
| +0.13
| .24
] 0.50
| +0.03
[ +0.98
[ | +1.00
il .34
] 0.1
| +0.20
[ 0.54
B

1

I .04
I 190

| +0.46
e +1.41
= +1.13
] +1.00
] 081

0 +1 42
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TOM
HF-40424

DATE OF BIRTH 15-Jan-2020
SIRE NAME CHILTON

NAAB CODE 007HO14681

DAM NAME ADITA 707

PGS BOMAZ ALTAROBSON
PGD NO-FLA HEIRESS-ET

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [EbARE!

MGS BANDARES
MGD DE 03 579 90598

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS ‘\ ri
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
13789 4.35 600 3.62 499
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT PROFILE ‘ SCORE
Stature I 107
RZG (Total Merit) 144
: | Strength | +0.16
RZM (Milk) | 139
RZR (Reproduction) Jo71  BodyDepth ) -0.56
RZE (Economic Trait) | 116 | Dairy form [ -1.18
Rurp gl D 04
Thurt Width | +0.16
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE _
(GEBV) R. Legs-S View Ol +0.61
Milk (kg) 1ses  RlegsRView = +1.13
Fat (kg) | 87 | Foot Angle i) +0.13
Rt | 8 F&lScore | +0.83
Feet& Legs
e | 2% T Udder Att. B 5
R.Udder Ht. | 0.00
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R.Udder Wid. | +0.04
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2521 Udder Cleft - -1.26
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.50/76 Udder Depth - +1.09
Sire Calving Ease (SCE, 1.90/97
SEMn e B0 FTeat Place i 022
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.80/70
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.90/97 R Teat Place = .12
Productive Life (PL) 5.60/77 Teat Length . +0.10
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 04/2022 2 -1 0 +1 +2
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RONALDO
HF-40429

DATE OF BIRTH 29-May-2020
SIRE NAME COPYRIGHT
NAAB CODE 200HO011607

DAM NAME DE 0953362886
HEGAN DANEOF CASHMERE

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD |EEE{ES

MGS DYNAMO
MGD DELICIA 171

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) (Kg)

13239

GERMAN INDEX

3.756

RZG (Total Merit) 153
RZM (Milk) 141
RZR (Reproduction) 107
RZE (Economic Trait) 123

Source: Masterrind Germany

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV)
Milk (kg) 1842
Fat (kg) 71
Prot. (kg) 49
Feet& Legs I 121

Source: Masterrind Germany

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 27584
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -0.90/71
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.90/96
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.60/70
Somatic Cell Score (5CS) 1.80/96
Productive Life (PL) 3.10/78

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

’Jﬂ‘t}

.‘: ALL
‘ROU Nll[rlt

3.41

CONFORMATION

TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

UDDER

:PLUS‘

451

Stature -
Strength B 4
Body Depth ] 1.03
Dairy form B 0.68
Rump Angle = 0.1
Thurt Width B
R. Legs-S View | -1.83
R.Legs-R View ] 0.62
Foot Angle B 5
F&L Score B 0.67
F. Udder Att. I s
R. Udder Ht. I .0
R. Udder Wid. I .02
Udder Cleft [ 0.1
Udder Depth I .2
F.Teat Place [ 0.44
R. Teat Place O 0.43
Teat Length | 0.5

HA-,04/2022 2 -l
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GEORGE
HF-40428

DATE OF BIRTH 2-Feh-2020
SIRE NAME LENOVO

NAAB CODE 20ZHO001749

DAM NAME MR BROSE (DE 14 045 68760)
WELCOME LEGENDARY 2870
PLAIN-KNOLL JOSUPER 794

RSN EV IR IRV 15726

MGS TOPSHOT ' . feR
MGD BELLA (US 74258433) ;-;":I e

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS o

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
415

12074 4.09 3.44
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT PROF[LE SCORE
Stature +0 29
RZG (Total Merit) 151
—— ! = Strength . +0.33
RZR (Reproduction) Jog!  BodyDepth ] +0.55
RZE (Economic Trait) | 115 Dairyform ] +1.10
Ramp Angle = 137
Thurt Width [ ] +0.56
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ,
(GEBV) R. Legs-S View [ ] +0.86
Milk (kg) | 1302 R.Iegs-RView B +0.10
Fat (kg) 8s | FootAngle m +0.18
Rt 49 PRLScore [ +1.26
Feet& Legs I
— 2 F Udder At ] +1.33
R. Udder Ht. [ +1.43
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. B 7
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2838 Udder Cleft I +0.08
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -1.10/71 Udder Depth I +0.06
Sire Calving Ease (SCE 2.10/84
i ek F Teat Place I 0.10
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 3.00/62
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.10/84 R Teat Place l 0.22
Productive Life (PL) s.00/78 | leatlength . -0.96
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 04/2022 -2 10 +]1 +2
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RUGGER
HF-40133

DATE OF BIRTH 6-May-2015 |
VH TORSTORP GFORCE GIZMO .
NAAB CODE SWEMO000000045034
DAM NAME 5622203816
PGS 533730469 NLD TY

PGD SWE000319862030009

SIRE'SDAM'S YIELD [VES

MGS 2832013846 FRA
MGD 056222-03373 S PER

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
367

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
443

12314 3.61 2.98
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

NTM 28 Udder Comp. | -0.33
Milk (Kg) 1027  F&LComp. | -0.04
Fat (Kg) | 65  Body Comp. ] -1.76

Prot. (Kg) ' 52 Dairy Comp.
Growth | 89/99  Stature il 0.40
Fertility 104/98  Stength ] -1.82
Galving | o4/es |  BodyDepth = -1.01
Udder health 97/99 | Dairy Form [ | 0.35
S : lot/ee! | Rump Angle [ 0.71
——— l1o/0g | ThurlWidth ] -1.72
Milkability o8/9s  R-lLegsSideView [ — -1.04
Temperament . 88/96 R.Legs Rear View (] -0.83
S ' s Foot Angle [ | -0.47
e ' -
F. Udder Att.  — 0.11
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2290 R. Udder Width - -0.29
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 3.70/80 Udder Cleft . -0.74
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.60/74  Udder Depth T 0.48
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.30/66 F Teat Place. 1 0.38
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.06/79 R. Teat Place. | -0.34
Productive Life (PL) 1.30/82 Teat Length [ ] -0.86

(=]

+1 +2

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 -2 -1
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WALTER
HF-40121

DATE OF BIRTH 31-Mar-2015

SIRE NAME 551 TAPE OVERBAY
NAAB CODE 007HO11672

DAM NAME 1054402332

PGS 69169727 USATY

PGD USA000000140437171

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [ESE:IE1

MGS 254176 TY
MGD 010544-01633 U ST .
Y/ ROUNDERY fUS
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS A lg
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
11861 3.93 466 3.4 404
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
NTM 29 | Udder Comp. = 0.92
Milk (Kg) 1221 |F&LComp. = 061
Fat (Kg) | 87 Body Comp. = -1.18
Prot. (Kg) ' 50 Dairy Comp. ] -1.98
Growth | ga/99 | Stature =1 -0.89
Fertility ' 100797 | Stength T -2.00
Calving I 88/98 Body Depth T -2.10
Udder health 110/99 | Dairy Form [ ] -0.34
o : a4/0g | |Rump Angle = -0.53
—— ' loa/os | Thurl Width = -0.82
Milkability oi/es | |RLegsSideView [ 0.99
Teniperamant r o103 | B-LegsRearView [ | -0.89
Tongeriy ' i Foot Angle = -1.18
Bk -
F. Udder Att. B 0.45
ST =
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2156 R. Udder Width . 0.59
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.7/94 Udder Cleft l -0.14
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.8/96 Udder Depth [— 1.76
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 3.6/92 F.Teat Place. B 0.17
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.67/97 R. Teat Place. i -0.04
Productive Life (PL) 1.7/96 Teat Length = -1.18
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-, 08/2021 2 -1 0 il +2
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ADLER

HF-40132

SIRE NAME VH OPELL ODENSE

INTERBULL ID DNKM000000255966
DAM NAME 5018303610
PGS

DNKO000006590402944

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS ;

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK | TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l\g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg}

11809 4.22 3.25
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE | SCORE

NTM 30 | Udder Comp. [ | -0.58
Milk (Eg) 1156 F &L Comp. -2.32
Fat (Kg) | 58 Body Comp. -1.68

Prot. (Kg) ' 62  Dairy Comp.
Growth | 100/99 Stature -0.37
Fertility 109/98 Strength -1.81
Feing | gg/9g  Body Depth -2.11
Udder health 102/99 Dairy Form -0.75
o : loo/es| | Rump Angle 0.82
Feet & legs gosgg | thurlWidth .2.45
Milkability 93/99 R. Legs Side View 2.42
Temperament ' 100/68 R.Legs Rear View -1.82
Longevity ' 106/08 Foot Angle -1.82
Soetfulein o
F. Udder Att. -0.21
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2128 R. Udder Width -1.14
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 4.30/80 Udder Cleft -2.12
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.20/18 Udder Depth .80
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.70/68 F Teat Place. -2.08
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.91/79 | R.TeatPlace. -3.41
Productive Life (PL) 2.70/82 Teat [,eng-[h 0.25

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HE-, 08/2021
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ROLEX

HEF-40123
14-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME GO NOW RC

INTERBULL ID NLDMO00709809726
DAM NAME 4165102164

533730469 NLD TY
NLDO000D00521308470
e e
os1651.01750

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
43 506 422

11776 - 3.59
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION

Sl i i

NTM 22 | Udder Comp. [ -1.07 |
Milk (Kg) 1674 | F&LComp. | -1.29
Fat (Kg) | 80 | Body Comp. [ -0.93

Prot. (Kg) ' 72 Dairy Comp.

Growth . B87/94 Stature 0 0.13
Fertility 78/18 St'ength - -0.74
Calving I 100/79 Body Depth 0 0.35
Udder health 86/92 Dairy Form [ | 0.69

Frame | 10g/91 | Rump Angle I 217
Fool & logi ' —— Thurl Width = -0.719
Milkability AE R. Legs Side View [ -2.82
S —— ' L11/63 | R-legsRearView Il -0.51
Tongeriy ' 98/77" |FootAngle == 1.34
e =
F.Udder Att. L -2.08
R Udder . 0 013
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2170 R. Udder Width I 0.07
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.50/90 Udder Cleft . -0.64
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.80/82 | Udder Depth = -156
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 4.00/73 | FTeatPlace. B -0.65
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.95/80 | R.TeatPlace. — -1.24
Productive Life (PL) 0.30/90 | TeatLength | — 2.52

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HEA-, 08/2021 -2 10 +1 +2
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BRAVO
HEF-40435

DATE OF BIRTH 8-jul-2020
SIRE NAME JAZZ

NAAB CODE 202ZHO013632

DAM NAME GERMANIA 872

PGS MODESTY

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [Elik#

MGS EPIC
MGD GERMANIN 778 N UDDER
4 lllil‘;ll.ll' Ih PLUS,
DAM'’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS : ) 7
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg]
11656 4.04 3.67
CONFORMATION
GERMAN INDEX TRAIT ‘ PROFILE | SCORE
Stature N 0.69
RZG (Total Merit
Catssgiy R - 059
RZM (Milk) 112
Ty 173 Body Depth B 0.4
RZE (Economic Trait) | 124 | Dairyform ] 0.53
S m oo
Thurt Width B 0.43
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE .
(GEBV) R Leg §-5 View . 0.3
Milk (kg) | 187 RLegsRView H 0.64
Fat (kg) 24 Foot Angle ] 0.83
SRt 12 PRl Score [ 0.65
Feet& Legs I [
— ooy | FUdder At I
R.Udder Ht. [ ] 1.22
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. | — 1.3
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2422 Udder Cleft I 0.18
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.40/79 Udder Depth - 1.2
Sire Calving Ease (SCE; 1.70/88
FeCREe R R FTeat Place 0 06
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.40/79
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.70/85 R Teat Place _— 0.82
Productive Life (PL) 1.oosge | leatlength - 1.02

Do
[
—
L=
-+
—
4+
(a5 ]

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022
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DJANGO
HF-40434

DATE OF BIRTH 30-Jun-2020
SIRE NAME SUMMERLAKE

INTERBULL ID ONLDMO00B72871665
DAM NAME BANANE
PGS DG CHARLEY

PGD RIETHIL SUMMER LOVE
SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [EEEZ:E!

MGS SANTANA o =
MGD DE 1404891909 UDDER

FAT SUPE
PLUS PLUS P
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS >rf( 6 ﬁ
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
11496 3.66 421 3.38 389
CONFORMATION
Stature | 09
RZG (Total Merit) 137
RZM (Milk) ' 188 Ll - L
RZR (Reproduction) ijg"  BodyDepth Wi 0.43
RZE (Economic Trait) | 117 Dairyform B 0.6
—— | o4
Thurt Width ] <0.51
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ,
(GEBV) R. Legs-S View 1] -0.28
Milk (kg) | 727 R.legsRView e 111
Fat (kg) 67  Foot Angle | 0.04
SRt | 40 g Score B 5
Feet& Legs
— 22 F Udder At | 0.22
R. Udder Ht. B 0.69
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS R. Udder Wid. | -0.26
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2608 Udder Cleft I 0.12
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -1.30/89 Udder Depth - -1.38
Sire Calving Ease (SCE 1.60/78
FeCREe R R F.Teat Place !
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 1.80/64
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 1.60/18 R Teat Place . 0.53
Productive Life (PL) 2.70/87 | leatlength l 0.22

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HA-,04/2022 2 -1 0 +] +2
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MORRIS

HF-40420

DATE OF BIRTH 17-Nov-2019

SIRE NAME HOTHAND

NAAB CODE 011HO12178

DAM NAME PORTUGAL (DE 03 605 88313)
HOTLINE (508241)
DARLA (3126531462)

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [ULITivA

MGS GORDON

MGD WEH PRUDEN

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

U‘Hﬂr‘GQ
i

Ll

ALL

Y ROUNDER
i rd

A s,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK | TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
455 404

10956 4.15

GERMAN INDEX

RZG (Total Merit) 154
RZM (Milk) 154
RZR (Reproduction) 103
RZE (Economic Trait) 114

Source: Masterrind Germany

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV)
Milk (kg) 2147
Fat (kg) 98
Prot. (kg) 63
Feet& Legs I 111

Source: Masterrind Germany

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2871
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) -1.00/77
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.70/98
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.00/69
Somatic Cell Score (5CS) 1.70/986
Productive Life (PL) 2.90/78

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

3.69
CONFORMATION
Stature I
Strength ] 0.71
Body Depth e 119
Dairy form R 2.5
Rump Angle R .
Thurt Width B +0,48
R. Legs-S View (]| -1.51
R.Legs-R View [ 1,36
Foot Angle B 1.54
' F&L Score [ 1.02
F. Udder Att. ] 1.67
R.Udder Ht. R :
R. Udder Wid. I ;.
Udder Cleft [ ] 1.9
Udder Depth [ 0.71
F.Teat Place | 0.8
R.Teat Place B 0.53
Teat Length [ | 0.3

HA-, 04/2022 <2 -l

0 +1 +2
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SERVICES

BETSY
HF-40119

DATE OF BIRTH 1-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME VH GAVIN

INTERBULL ID DNKMO000000255183
DAM NAME 3936707974

PGS 253217 TY

PGD | onkoooo03a24202568

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [BEXxi4)

MGS 95453 FIN
MGD 039367-06503 ! o UP[i,%ksR
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL A, H
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
105671 4.09 432 3.42 362
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION :
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT | PROFILE | SCORE
NTM 24  Udder Comp. [ | 0.26
Milk (Kg) 2062  F&LComp. il 0.24
Fat (Kg) . as  Body Comp. | 0.9
Prot. (Kg) ' 72 Dairy Comp. [ | -0.66
Growth | 106/99  Stature | 0.18
Fertility 97/99 Strength || 0.68
Calving ' 94/9s  Body Depth -0.1
Udder health 106799  Dairy Form B -0.57
o go/0g | Rump Angle | 0.83
— lozsee | THUIWidth m 0.66
Milkability so/es] | R LegsSideView ] 1.18
S —— ' ga/os | ReLegsRearView B -0.33
Tongeriy ' loa/eg  FootAngle = -0.36
Sl |
F. Udder Att. . 1.14
R Udder . o 024
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2113 R. Udder Width - 0.62
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.50/81 Udder Cleft ' -0.15
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 2.30/77 Udder Depth l -0.06
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.90/67  FTeatPlace. | -0.06
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.79/80  R.TeatPlace. 7] -0.19
Productive Life (PL) 1.80/83  TeatLength ] 1.08

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HEA-, 08/2021 -2 -1 0 +1 +2
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AUSTIN
HF-40130

DATE OF BIRTH 8-May-2015

SIRE NAME VH TORSTORP GFORCE GIZMO

INTERBULL ID

SWEMO000000045034
DAM NAME GRYDBAEKS GOLDEN
PGS 533730469 NLD TY

SWE000319862030009
DAM'S YIELD [RiTEN

MGS 475750563 NLD TY

MGD

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
386

9316 4.15

037044-04823

S%PER

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
338

3.62

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)
NTM 28
Milk (Eg) . 1027
Fat (Kg) 65
Prot. (Kg) ' 52
Growth 89/99
Fertility 104/98
Calving 94/98
Udder health 97/99
Frame 104/99
Feet & legs 110/99
Milkability 96/99
Temperament 88/96
Longevity 100/98

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2290
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 3.70/80
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.60/74
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.30/68
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.06/79
Productive Life (PL) 1.30/82

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

CONFORMATION

TRAIT
Udder Comp.
F &L Comp.
Body Comp.
Dairy Comp.
Stature
Strength

Body Depth
Dairy Form
Rump Angle
Thurl Width
R.Legs Side View
R. Legs Rear View
Foot Angle
Feet & Legs
F.Udder Att.
R.Udder Ht.

R. Udder Width
Udder Cleft
Udder Depth
F.Teat Place.
R.Teat Place.
Teat Length
HA-, 08/2021

]
Do

PROFILE

'
—
o
E L
ik

i
(=~

SCORE

-0.33
-0.04
-1.18

0.40
-1.82
-1.01

0.35

0.711
-1.12
-1.04
-0.53
-0.41

0.28
-0.71
-0.09
-0.29
-0.74

0.48

0.39
-0.34
-0.86



S ! T

Superior Animal Genetics

A.H.FOX
HF-40126

DATE OF BIRTH 19-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME VH PEDER PONDER
NAAB CODE 236H000642

DAM NAME 5855003317

PGS 253556 TY

PGD DNK000004782602492

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [@ETiF4:)

MGS 769509874 DEU TV
MGD | Ramos amaLIA i
i Rlil!}\'lll'llis;
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS &,
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK | TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
8003 4.85 388 3.8 304
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION

(GEBY/RELIALABILITY)
NTM 27  Udder Comp. i 0.26
Milk (Kg) ' 1609 F&L Comp. [ | 0.24
Fat (Kg) | 62 Body Comp. i 0.9
Prot. (Kg) ' 68 Dairy Comp. [ | -0.66
Growth . 97/99 Stature i 0.18
Fertility 103/98 Strength [ | 0.68
calviod | ga/08  BodyDepth . -0.1
Udder health _ 102/99 | Dairy Form [ | -0.57
o : 78/09 | Rump Angle [} 0.93
Feet & legs 107/98 Thurl Width - 0.66
Milkability lo1/es | R LegsSideView . 118
Temperament : 106/94 R.Legs Rear View [ ] -0.33
iy ' los/ea | FootAngle (] -0.36

Feet & Legs | -0.09

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

F. Udder Att. 1.14

]
R.Udder Ht. [ ] 0.24
Total Preformance Index (TPI) 2119 R. Udder Width [ 0.62
I
I
I
sl
.
0 +1

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.60/88 Udder Cleft -0.15
Sire Calving Ease (SCE) 1.70/76 Udder Depth -0.06
Daughter Calving Ease (DCE) 2.80/68 F.Teat Place. -0.06
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.08/88  R.TeatPlace. -0.19

Productive Life (PL) 2.40/89 Teat Length 1.05

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation HEA-, 08/2021 -2 -1 +2
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Superior Animal Genetics

MIG

JY-40138
27-Nov-2014

SIRE NAME V] LINK

INTERBULL ID DNKO000000000303327

DAM NAME 1990304432
PGS 9240969 CAN
PGD DNKO000001770100742

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [E:&5&E

302701

- UDDER y
U ROUNDE Il‘f
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS >H J' Ay
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
443

10677 5.26 4.15

CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE
TRAIT PROFILE ‘ SCORE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

AT | 20" Statue =i 11,30

Milk (Kg) 1024

G = Strength i -0.80

Prot. (Kg) ' a4 Body Depth

Growth gssgs  DairyForm [ ] -1.10

Fertility 115/98 Rump Angle I -0.40

Calving 97/98  Thur Width [ ] -0.90

Udder health 106/99 '
5 R. Legs Side View ] -0.50

Frame | 95/99

Feet & legs 129/99 Foot Angle I 110

Milkability oases  FUdder At [ ] -1.90

Temperament 72/93 R.Udder Ht. - -1.30

Longevity 108/89 | p {jdder Widh = -1.30

Udder Cleft | -0.10

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.80/88 F Teat Place. - E 1: 20

Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.86/93

Productive Life (PL) 230/ea | | leatlength i 040

0 ] 2
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Superior Animal Genetics

COBRA
JY-40136

DATE OF BIRTH 4-0ct-2014

SIRE NAME V] LAND

INTERBULL ID DNKMO00000303121
DAM NAME 1851105293

PGS 302098

NK000001545001187

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [rgt:t]

302730

MGD 018511-04388

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
447

10586 5.59 4.22

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
TRAIT PROFILE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

N | 7 Statue [ 0.60
Milk (Kg) 128 |
G | a5 Stength [ 140
Prot. (Kg) ' 19 Body Depth
Growth | - DairyForm L | -2.20
Fertility . 108/84 Rump Angle 1 0.90
Calving 90/76 Thurl Width B -0.60
Udder health | 112/93 R Loos Side Vi 050
e | — egs Side View [ ] :
Feet & legs 104s86 | FootAngle B 0.60
Milkability 101703 F Udder Att, [ -1.50
Temperament 95/62 R.Udder Ht. _ -2.60
i 89/82 | p jdderWidth o 1,50
Udder Cleft [ ] -1.00

Daughter Pre Rate (DPR) 3.70/78

- : P E.Teat Place. i -1.70
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.88/81
Froductive Life (P13 . Teat Length [ | -0.90

£
¥

—
=
2
—
5

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation AJCE, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics

SPITFIRE

JY-40156

SIRE NAME V] FIHL HUSKY HIHL

INTERBULLID RV
DAM NAME 01989802225
V] HUSKY

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [R:ikFdd
o

01989801847 ‘ UDDER PEn
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg}
10077 5.08 3.71

CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE ;
TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

NTM | 20 Statwe ] 090
Milk (Eg) 782 :
T o, Stength [ | 0.40
Prot. (Kg) ' 46 Body Depth
Growth 104/7¢  DairyForm [ | -0.50
Fertility 104/96 Rump Angle - 0.80
Salving 112/95  Thyr|Width [ 0.30
Udder health

i | %3798 | R Legs Side View | 0.0

Frame 113/99

-0.50
-0.80
Temperament : 102/84 R. Udder Ht. -0.90

Foot Angle [
=1
| =

L=tae vy 101796 | Udder Width [— -1.80
1]
1

Feet & legs 103/97
Milkability 107/98 F. Udder Att,

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation
Udder Clet -0.60
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS
Udder Depth 1 2.00

F Teat Place. -1.20
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.80/87
Productive Life (PL) 0.10/85 Teat Length - 0.80

| |
T
"
n

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 3.860/84
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Superior Animal Genetics

TOMCAT

DATE OF BIRTH 23-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME V] HILARIO
NAAB CODE | 2361E00161
DAM NAME 1860102984
301406
DNK000001990303295
11990
302942 : :
: 018601-02662 . Up[:‘Igf'R 6;’\1?115
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
9328 5.07 472 3.67 341
CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

TRAIT ‘ PROFILE

AT | 8 Udder Comp. i 0.26

Milk (Kg) 1124
— 5  F&LComp. [ | -0.24
Prot. (Kg) ' 43 Body Comp. | 0.9
Growth 108/82  Dairy Comp. [ | -0.66
Fertility 117/98 Stature | 0.18
Calving 106/97 Strength [ | 0.68

Udder health 105/99
! Body Depth 01

Frame | 123/99 -
Feet & legs 101/98 Dairy Form . 051
Milkability geses  Rump Angle =l 0.93
Temperament 103/89 Thurl Width - 0.66
i 103/88 p 1o Side View e 118
Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

R Legs Rear View &l -0.33
o -
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 3.00/88 Feet & Legs | 20,09

Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.92/91
Productive Life (PL) ogosez | b Udder Att. [ L14

(=]

t1 12
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Superior Animal Genetics

HELLCAT
JY-40147

DATE OF BIRTH 17-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME V] LINK

INTERBULL ID DNKO000000000303327
DAM NAME 9296600630

PGS 9240969 CAN

PGD DNK000001770100742

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD |[E:=5E1

MGS 302701
MGD 092966-00374 UDDER P
PLUS, {
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS ) r‘ L
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
9268 4.87 451 4.05 375

CONFORMATION
TRAIT | PROFILE SCORE

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

NTM | 20 Stature =i -130
Milk (Kg) 1024
G o Strength [ | -0.80
Prot. (Kg) 34 BOd}' Depth
Growth 9s/88  Dairy Form [ ] -1.10
Fertility 115/98 | Rump Angle [ | -0.40
Saisied 97/98  ThuflWidth = 090
Udder health 106/99

i R.Legs Side View [ | -0.50
Frame | 95/99
Feet & legs 120/09 | footAngle [ | 1.10
Milkability | oa/es  FUdder Att. ] -1.90
Temperament | 72/03 | R.UdderHt. = -1.30
i 108/99 p (jdder Width = -1.30
Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation I

Udder Cleft | -0.10

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.80/88 F Teat Place. - 2120
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.86/93
Productive Life (PL) sa0/ea | | leatlength [ 040

o
'
—
L=
-+
—
e
(o5

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation AJCE, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics

RUSSELL
JY-40196

DATE OF BIRTH 24-Oct-2015

SIRE NAME V] Jern

NAAB CODE 236]E00176

DAM NAME 5344802032
DNKOO00D05344802112

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [§:5 ®ird

201406 | e s A T TR
M GD LENVIG BOLETTE -
PLUS

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) [Kg]

9256 6.69 619 4.29

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
AT | 187 | Statwre (i 040
Milk (Eg) 948
G o, Stength [ | 0.40
Prot. (Kg) ' 45 BOd}' Depth
Growth 107/83 Dairy Form = -0.80
Fertility 104/18 Rump Angle - -0.90
galing 1068/70 Ty Width | 0.0
Udder health 96/89
R.Legs Side View [E -0.40
Frame | 107/89
Feet & legs lossgo | footAngle [ | 0.30
Milkability 114/71 F. Udder Att. = -1.10
Templ et | 102/57 | R.UdderHt. =1 -0.90
i 103/16 | § jdderWidth L] 0,50
Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation
Udder Cleft | -0.30
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS
UcderDepth — 180
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 1.10/81
3 / -1.80
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.90/84 L - :
Productive Life (PL) 1.00/82 Teat Length l 0.40
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Superior Animal Genetics

D-STAR
JY-40140

DATE OF BIRTH 2-Feb-2015
SIRE NAME V] LURE
NAAB CODE 236]JE00153

DAM NAME 1936502833

PGS 302098
PGD DNK000006040501319

SIRE'S DAM'SYIELD [RikkR]

MGS 302701

MGD 019365-02633

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

& =
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
524 380

9197 5.70 4.14

g ALL
U ROUNDERZ
prd

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION _
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

AT | 187 Stature 4 2,30
Milk (Kg) 457
e ., Stength ] 010
Prot. (Kg) 39 BOd}' Depth
Growth 102791 Dairy Form [ | 010
Fertility | 102/98  Rump Angle I 1.80
Saiing. 98/98 iy Width [ -140
Udder health | 89/99 : .

i R. Legs Side View | 0.40
Frame 85/99
Feet & legs oa/0p | [o0tAngle | -0.10
Milkability 110/ F Udder Att. [ -3.60
Temperament | 103/91 | R.Udder Ht. = -1.00
i 99/99 P Udder Widh | 2,30

Udder Cleft | 0.10

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.70/83 F Teat Place. I 020
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.85/81
Productive Life (PL) 13081 leatlength 0.00

L=]
-+
—
o
[==]
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Superior Animal Genetics

HAWKER

JY-40143
17-Feb-2015

SIRE NAME V] LINK

INTERBULL ID DNKO00O0000000303327

DAM NAME 5955104286

DNKO0O0D01770100742

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD [Eik3 &}

MGS 303493
059551-03217 UDDER
PLU
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
8949 5.81 519 4.24 379
CONFORMATION

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

TRAIT ‘ PROFILE

NTM 207 Stature =i -130
Milk (Kg) 1024
Fat (Kg) s  Stength [ | -0.80
Prot. (Kg) 34 BOd}' Depth
Growth 9sseg8  Dairy Form — -1.10
Fertility . 115/98 | Rump Angle [ | -0.40
Calving 97/88 M Width ] -0.90
Udder health 106799
= R.Legs Side View [ | -0.50
Frame 95/99
Feet & legs 120/09 | footAngle [ | 1.10
Milkability | sases  FUdderAt. ] -1.90
Temparanent _ 72/93 | R.Udder Ht. =l -1.30
i 108/99 p (jdder Width ) -1.30
Udder Cleft | -0.10
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.80/88 F Teat Place. - 4120
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.86/93
Productive Life (PL) sa0/sa | leatlength I 040

'
oo
[
—
=]
-+
—
o
(o8]

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation RJCA, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics

FOCKWULF

JY-40148
DATE OF BIRTH 17-Apr-2015

SIRE NAME V] DROSTRUPGARD
INTERBULL ID DNKMO00000303854
DAM NAME 5955104315

PGD DNK000004460304719

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD [t

302595

MGD 059551-03700

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
5.86 517 352

8830 E 3.99

CONFORMATION
TRAIT ‘

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

PROFILE SCORE

AT | 0 Stature [ -1.60
Milk (Kg) 324
G = Strength [ -1.10
Prot. (Kg) o1 BodyDepth
Growth 98/67  Dairy Form ] -1.40
Fertility 117/90 Rump Angle B 0.80
Saisied 94/85  Thur Width ] 080
Udder health 90/96 [ ] :
e soag  RLegs SideView —_ -1.20
Feet & legs 123/92 Foot Fmgle - 1.20
Milkability 110/93 F. Udder Att. fii -0.40
Temperament 97/65 R. Udder Ht. . -0.50
ik 96/80 g iqder Widh I— -1.20
.
Udder Cleft | 0.20
Daughter Pre Rate (DPR) 3.40/71
e F Teat Place. 1 020
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.80/73
Productive Life (PL) 1oorza  Teatlength 0 0.20

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

KJCA-M, 12/2021

+2
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Superior Animal Genetics

HAWKING

JY-40

DATE OF BIRTH

SIRE NAME
INTERBULL ID
DAM NAME

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD

MGS

MGD

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
476

8822

150

16-May-2015
V] DROSTRUPGARD

5297203358
303327

DNKMO000000303854

DNKO000004460304719

7568
303406

052972-03044

5.39

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RE

NTM

Milk (Kg)
Fat (Kg)
Prot. (Kg)
Growth
Fertility
Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Milkability

Temperament

Longevity

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

LIALABILITY)

98/67
117/90
94/85
90/96
96/96
123/92
110/93
97/65
86/80

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR)

Somatic Cell Score (SCS)

Productive Life (PL)

3.40/71
2.80/73
1.00/71

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

U‘Hﬂr‘GQ
i

Ll

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
358

4.04

CONFORMATION

TRAIT

Stature
Strength
Body Depth
Dairy Form

Rump Angle
 Thurl Width
R.Legs Side View
Foot Angle

F. Udder Att.

R Udder Ht.
R.Udder Width
Udder Cleft
Udder Depth
ETeat Place.
Teat Length
KJCA-M, 12/2021

PROFILE

+2

SCORE

-1.60
-1.10

-1.40
0.80
-0.80
-1.20
1.20
-0.40
-0.50
-1.20
0.20
1.30
-0.20
0.20
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Superior Animal Genetics

VAMPIRE
JY-40139

DATE OF BIRTH 20-Nov-2014

SIRE NAME V] HIMP

NAAB CODE 236]E00158

DAM NAME HEDEEN MAY 1ISA

PGD DNK000004517102323

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD LT iy

302229

HIRSE IDA

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
{Kg) [%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg}

g AL
mnwm-nu

4.19
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT | PROFILE SCORE
AT | 100 Stature = 140
Milk (Kg) . 765 Sre 050
Fat (Kg) 54 = ] :
Growth | 98/93  DairyForm [ | -0.30
Fertility . 86/93 Rump Angle [ 1.10
Calving 103/87 Thurl Width I -0.20
Udder health | 99/0 R L Sd V 000
| . Legs Side View :
Frame | 100/95 g
Feet & legs 10s/97 | FootAngle 0.00
Milkability os/84  FUdder Att. [ = -1.10
Temperament | 116/03 | R.Udder Ht. [ -0.40
Lomn i :
clnihitd 91/80 p dder Width = 0.0
Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation
Udder Cleft | -0.20
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS
Ucder Depth — 230
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.50/79
F.Teat Place. [ ] -0.80
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.87/83
Productive Life (PL) l00/e1  Teatlength — 110



: - n‘o NDDB
SAG e 7 DAIRY

SERVICES

Superior Animal Genetics

PHILIP

DATE OF BIRTH 25-Dec-2015

SIRE NAME V] RONHOLM HICKEY HIAN
NAAB CODE i 236]E00167
DAM NAME 2059202274
303137
PGD DNK000005409003005

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD i

MGS 302595

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) {l(g} PROTEIN (%) [Kg}

8115 6.16 4.22

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
NTM 4 Stature — -110
Milk (Kg) 709
- Stren -0.10

Fat (Kg) 29 oth .

Prot. (Kg) ' ag  BodyDepth

Growth 10474  DairyForm | -0.30

Fertility 120/92  Rump Angle | 0.40

Calving 107/87 Thurl Width - -1.30

Udder health

. 72 | 192798 R Legs Side View — 160

rame 99/96

Feet & legs . 86/92 Foot Angle - 2

Milkability o3/ [I.Udder At I -1.10

Temperament ' 107/72 R. Udder Ht. B .10

Longevity 114/80  p ydder Width [ | -0.50
— . o0

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 4.90/79 F Teat Place - 150

Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.90/83 . ) .

Productive Life (PL) 1.560/80 Teat Length - 2l
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Superior Animal Genetics

VANGARD
JY-40142

DATE OF BIRTH 1-Feh-2015

SIRE NAME V] LINK

INTERBULL ID i DNKO000000000303327
DAM NAME 4131002640
9240969 CAN

PGD DNK000001770100742

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [E:&5&E

302730
051278-02394 ‘ UDDER P
PLUS, S ’
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS : 'ah
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
7927 5.64 447 4.45 352

CONFORMATION
TRAIT | PROFILE SCORE

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

AT | 20 Stature =i -130
Milk (Kg) 1024
- ., Stength [ 080
Prot. (Kg) 34 BOd}' Depth
Growth gsseg  Dairy Form = -1.10
Fertility . 115/98 | Rump Angle [ | -0.40
Calving 97/98 M Width ] -0.90
Udder health 106/99 S

5 R.Legs Side View [ | -0.50
Frame 98/99
Feet & legs 120/09 | footAngle [ | 1.10
Milkability | sases  FUdder At ] -1.90
Tempermant | 72/03 | R.Udder Ht. = -1.30
i 108/99 p (jdder Width = -1.30

Udder Cleft | -0.10

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.80/88 F Teat Place. - 2120
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.86/93
Productive Life (PL) sa0/ea | | leatlength [ 040
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CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation AJCA, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics

YAK-3

JY-40144
26-Mar-2015

SIRE NAME V] JUELSBERG INVERS

INTERBULL ID DNKMO000000303853

DAM NAME 5992202992

PGS 303466

PGD DNK000001936502833

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD [RiEij

303485

MGD MAY MARLENE

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

A 4
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
477 334

7800 6.12 4.27

g AL
Y/ ROUNDERY
¥

CONFORMATION
TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

AT | & | Udder Comp. L 3,30
Milk (Kg) 267

— ., FéLComp. | -0.60
Prot. (Kg) ' pp  Body Comp.

Growth | 101743 Dairy Comp. ] -1.60
Fertility . 103/81 Stature | -0.20
Calving 87/8¢  Strength ] -1.40
Udder health

or hmalt ; %2781 Body Depth i 0.40

Frame | 76/81 y

Feet & legs 100/68 Dairy Form 0.00
Milkability 105/689 Rump Angle . -0.50
Temperament 90733 | Thurl Width I -1.40
Longsvity 101/71 R Tegs Side View [ -140
e = 55
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 4.50/81 Feet & Legs - -0.00
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.00/62

Productive Life (PL) 0.80/58 F Udder At I 0.10
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Superior Animal Genetics

BOOMER
JY-40141

DATE OF BIRTH 13-Jan-2015

SIRE NAME HEARTLAND TOPEKA

NAAB CODE

007]E01169
DAM NAME SANGKO
PGS 114256027 USA
PGD USA000000067041437

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [RiJES
MGS 302730

MGD 054039-00694

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
499

7667 6.51

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)
NTM 12
Milk (Kg) 1069
Fat (Kg) 41
Prot. (Kg) ' 34
Growth 104/42
Fertility 78/79
Calving 89/70
Udder health 103/89
Frame 110/90
Feet & legs 102/80
Milkability 109/79
Temperament 110/36
Longevity 81/18

Source: Internbull Nordic Genetic Evaluation

INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 4.10/99
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 3.22/99
Productive Life (PL) 1.60/99

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation

Vo

)

g ALL

HROUNDER
R
ot

AVERAGE MILK
PROTEIN (%)

TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg)
336

4.39

CONFORMATION

TRAIT | PROFILE | SCORE
Udder Comp. ] 0.90
F &L Comp. | 0.20
Body Comp.
Dairy Comp. ] 140
Stature [ 2.50
Strength I 0.10
Body Depth = -0.80
Dairy Form [ | 0.40
Rump Angle = 0.60
Thurl Width I 1.60
R.Legs Side View 0.00
R Legs Rear View I 1.00
Foot Angle | 1.00
Feet & Legs | 0.30
F.Udder Att. [l -0.60
HA-, 08/2021 2 10 4 4
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Superior Animal Genetics

HENRY
JY-40149

DATE OF BIRTH 20-May-2015

SIRE NAME V)] ENGMARK HOLMER
INTERBULL ID f DNKO000000000303874
DAM NAME 4083403309
303057
DNKO000002107702751

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [ b4

MGS 303213
MGD 040834-02681 | Sl PER ’
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL ﬁ
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
7472 6.25 467 4.19 313

CONFORMATION
TRAIT PROFILE SCORE

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

NTM | M Stature T 330
Milk (Kg) . 324 T i T
Fat (Kg) 32 gl :
Prot. (Kg) 22 BOd}' Depth
Growth 100760  Dairy Form I -2.00
Fertility . 104/86 RUIl'ip Engle _ -3.20
faliee 92/78  Thurl Width ] 060
Udder health 99/94 S
! R, Legs Side View [ | -0.40
Frame 72/93
Feet & legs 116/87 | footAngle I 110
Milkability 101/85 F.Udder Att. - 0.80
Temparamant | 06/55 R .Udder Ht. ] -0.60
i 108/84 p (jqderWidth I -1.10
Udder Cleft [ -0.90
INDEX, HEALTH & CALVING TRAITS
Uder Dept — 200
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 4.00/66 F Teat Place. I 020
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.80/70
Productive Life (PL) s.00/68 | Teatlength i 0.0
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Superior Animal Genetics

OSCAR
JY-40203

DATE OF BIRTH 7-Aug-2016
SIRE NAME 304016
NAAB CODE [ 236)E00187
DAM NAME 1404703160
303617

PGD DNKO000003648304164

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD kL

302595 B i
MGD 014047-02647 . UDDER IS IPE
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL -
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (Ye) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
7448 6.84 509 4.55 339

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
TRAIT ‘ PROFILE SCORE

(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)

AT 127 Stature | 0.90
Milk (Kg) . 767 She ' ol0
Fat (Kg) 48 ngth :
Prot. (Kg) 30 BOd}' Depth
Growth 94s33  Dairy Form i -0.20
Fertility 99/76 Rump Angle | 0.20
Calving 88/43 Lo Width | -0.10
Udder health 104/78 —

i R.Legs Side View 0.00
Frame | 114,18
Feet & legs 93/73 Foot ﬁﬂgle - 1.10
Milkability 94/87 F.Udder Att. I 0.30
Tenhis s | 102/23 | R.Udder Ht. 0.00
Lssaevity 103/61 p ydder Widh I 0.10

Udder Cleit (] -0.80

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 3.00/69 F Teat Place. - -1.20
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.84/79
Productive Life (PL) l00/ea  leatlength — 100
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Superior Animal Genetics

RYAN
JY-40154

DATE OF BIRTH 13-jul-2015

SIRE NAME V] LAEGAARD
INTERBULL ID | DNKO000000000303811
DAM NAME 1936503098

PGS 302942

PGD DNK000005634201884

SIRE'S DAM'S YIELD [edteki

303057

o [T |

DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS

MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT
(Kg) (%) (Kg)
382

6703 5.70

AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
284

4.23

GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY)
NTM 7| Stature I 0.30
Milk (Kg) 610
S 45 Strength . -0.60
Prot. (Kg) pg | BodyDepth
Growth 9as52  DairyForm [ | -0.70
Fertility 76/77  Rump Angle [ -0.80
Calving 83/66  Thurl Width = 120
Udder health
ax lina | 199789 | R Legs Side View = -1.10

Frame | 100/89
Feet & legs 116/81 Foot Angle = 140
Milkability 84/78 F Udder Att, . -0.40
Temperament 104748 R.Udder Ht. | .10
Longevity 104/78 p ydder Width = 0.60

ource nernbu oraic Genelic tvailuannon Udder Clen . 0'20
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 0.90/89 F.Tea_t Place. _ 2.00
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.76/68
Productive Life (PL) 2.20/63 Teat Length 0.0

CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation EJCA-M, 12/2021 2 -1 0 +# 42
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Superior Animal Genetics

ALBERT

DATE OF BIRTH 11-Oct-2014

SIRE NAME V] ADELGAARD
INTERBULL ID DNKMO000000303800

DAM NAME 4330103028

PGD DNK0O00005344802032

SIRE'S DAM’S YIELD [Fis

303057
= UDDER
MGD 043301-02506 PLUS,
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAILS , ‘
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
6698 5.15 345 4.07 273
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT PROFILE SCORE
AT | 100 Statue O 3.0
Milk (Kg) 610
' Stre -1.20
Fat (Kg) 45 ngth -
Prot. (Kg) 24 BOdY Depth
Growth 104/48 Dairy Form [ -1.50
Fertility . 108/81 Rump Angle 0.00
faliee 96/88  Thyrl Width = -1.90
Udder health _ 108/82 e
= R.Legs Side View | 0.10
Frame 79/79
Feet & legs 104/865 Footﬁngle | -0.20
Milkability 72777 E Udder Att. == -1.50
Temperament | 110/38 | R.Udder Ht. ) -1.60
Lomn i .
i 10/11 | | p Udder Width 1 -1.30
Udder Cleft B -0.80
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR 5.50/52
o s F Teat Place. | 0.20
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.83/63
Productive Life (PL) 3.30 Teat Lengih l -0.40

=
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Superior Animal Genetics

SERVICES

DENNIS
JY-40152

DATE OF BIRTH 30-jun-2015
SIRE NAME V] LINK
INTERBULL ID [ DNKO000000000303327
DAM NAME 2437001949
9240969 CAN
PGD DNK000001770100742

SIRE'S DAM'SYIELD [E:k5E&]

117168941 USA
MGD 024370-01748 ' UDDER
- PLUS, SUPE ;
DAM’S BEST LACTATION DETAIL ‘\ r‘ .
MILK YIELD AVERAGE MILK FAT TOTAL MILK FAT AVERAGE MILK TOTAL MILK PROTEIN
(Kg) (%) (Kg) PROTEIN (%) (Kg)
6286 5.22 328 3.26 206
GENOMIC ESTIMATED BREEDING VALUE CONFORMATION
(GEBV/RELIALABILITY) TRAIT ‘ PROFILE SCORE

AT 207 Stature — -1.30
Milk (Eg) 1024
g .. Strengh - 080
Prot. (Kg) ' 34 BOd}' Depth
Growth 9s/g8  Dairy Form — -1.10
Fertility 115798 RUIl'ip F.ngle . -0.40
i 97/98  Thurl Width N 090
Udder health 106/99 R

= R. Legs Side View [ | -0.50
Frame | 95/99
Feet & legs 120709 | footAngle [ | 1.10
Milkability p3see I Udder Att. ] -1.90
Temperament | 72/03 | R.UdderHt. [ -1.30
s 108/98 | Udder Width L -1.30

Udder Clet | 010

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR) 2.80/88 |
Somatic Cell Score (SCS) 2.86/93 fileatiace: = Sl
Productive Life (PL) aa0/s  leatlength i 040
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CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluation EJCA, 08/2021
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Superior Animal Genetics
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Stution,

BETTER CONCEPTION
HIGHER YIEWD
HEALTHY CALVES

e
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IS09001 certified
State of the art manufacturing facilities

@www.alamadhisemenstaﬁon.com saIes@alamadhisemenstaﬁon.com
®+91—?092922400 /7092922433 / 7092922434
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